
 
Cheadle u3a Membership 2024 – Calendar. 

 

 

Calendar 2024/25…so far 
Day / Date Event Venue 
Wednesday 13.12.2023, 10 
till12 

Christmas 
Coffee Morning 

Guild Hall 

Wednesday 10.01.2024,10 till 
12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

Wednesday 14.02.2024,10 till 
12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

Wednesday 20.03.2024, 
at 10.30 

Group Leaders 
Meeting  

with lunch 

To be 
confirmed 

Wednesday 13.03.2024,10 till 
12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

Wednesday 10.04.2024,10 till 
12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

Wednesday 24.04.2024 
refreshments at 10.00 

meeting begins at 10.15 

Annual General 
Meeting 2024 

Guild Hall 

Wednesday 08.05.2024,10 till 
12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

Wednesday 12.06.2024, 10 
till12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

July 5th,6th, and 7th Cheadle Carnival Cheadle Park 

Wednesday 10.07.2024, 10 
till12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

August Party in the Park Ch Park 
Wednesday 14.08.2024, 10 
till12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

Wednesday 11.09.2024, 10 
till12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

Wednesday25.09.2024 
09.45 till 12 

Group Leaders 
Meeting 

coffee/tea/biscuits 

Guild Hall 

Wednesday 09.10.2024,10 
till12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

Wednesday 13.11.2024, 10 
till12 

Coffee Morning Guild Hall 

Wednesday 11.12.2024, 10 
till12 

Christmas 
Coffee Morning 

Guild Hall 

Wednesday 19.03.2025 at 
10.30  

Group Leaders 
Meeting  

with lunch 

To be 
confirmed 

Wednesday 30.04.2025 
refreshments at 10.00 am 
meeting begins 10.15 am 

Annual General 
Meeting 2025 

Guild Hall 


